
Piese de schimb+manopera_TM27SAJ

I.D.: 69836081

Data publicarii	03.06.22	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.738,00 RON - 1.738,00 RON

Descriere: 1 E00145 Maner capat targa tip A buc 1 340 340,00 2 MS Manopera h 0,5 208,00 104 3 E00442 Cablu buc 1 29 29,00 4 E00229 Suport prindere perfuzor buc 2 96,00 192,00 5 MS Manopera h 0,5 208,00 104,00 6 E00151R Roata targa (mare) buc 1 127 127,00 7 MS Manopera h 0,5 208,00 104,00 8 E00423R Glezna rotativa spate buc 2 265 530,00 9 MS Manopera h 1 208,00 208,00 TOTAL LEI: 1738,00
